Access

Point

Uriin
TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE

TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

29,32 USD

38,52 USD

48,30 USD

50,55 USD

93,03 USD

38,52 USD

151,90

usb

213,90
usb

434,70
usb



